
SP #1 - 11AM SAT OCT 26 DOGTOBERFEST JAX
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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B
R
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D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cathi Wilcox Nash M BSD-M 21 4 22 4 22 4 Master 1

Greg Jammes Rocky M YL 18 7 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 2

Jay & Joe Wojdyla Kira 1 F BSD-M 17 8 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 3

Bonnie Edmond Bodie 2.5 M KOOK 13 6 15 10 15 10 Senior 4

Susan Roche Dakotah 2 F BL/BC 15 10 15 10 Senior 5

Kelly German Faith 2.8 M BSD-M 15 4 15 6 15 6 Senior 6

Ann & Dean Darreff Banjo 3.5 M BC/L 14 5 13 5 14 5 Junior 7

Bonnie Edmond Rylee 6.5 F NSDTR 14 2 12 5 14 2 Junior 8

Pegi Zelneronok Sam 7 M VIZ 12 7 13 8 13 8 Junior 9

Melissa Hess Adam 2 M VIZ 10 8 13 8 13 8 Junior 10

Ambrae Raulerson Piper F BL 10 8 11 8 11 8 Junior 11

Charmaine/PenniFelguth Ranger 4 M BL 9 6 9 4 9 6 Novice 12

Greg Harris Maggie 4 F BOYKN 8 10 8 4 8 10 Novice 13

Candace Raulerson Adrian F YL 6 6 7 4 7 4 Novice 14

Corey McGonigle Mason 2 M YT 2 4 2 3 2 4 Novice 15



SP #2  -  1PM SAT OCT 26 DOGTOBERFEST JAX
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R
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D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cathi Wilcox Nash M BSD-M 21 10 20 2 21 10 Master 1

Greg Jammes Rocky M YL 18 2 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 2

Jay & Joe Wojdyla Kira 1 F BSD-M 15 7 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 3

Kelly German Faith 2.8 M BSD-M 17 10 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 4

Bonnie Edmond Bodie 2.5 M KOOK 14 10 17 5 17 5 Senior 5

Ann & Dean Darreff Banjo 3.5 M BC/L 12 8 16 4 16 4 Senior 6

Adam & ChristineKane Lulu 1.6 F YL 15 10 16 1 16 1 Senior 7

Aaron Roe Yukon 2 M APBT 13 8 15 10 15 10 Senior 8

Joanna Dayton Kendra 5 F BL 14 10 15 8 15 8 Senior 9

Bonnie Edmond Rylee 6.5 F NSDTR 12 6 15 5 15 5 Senior 10

Pegi Zelneronok Sam 7 M VIZ 12 5 14 2 14 2 Junior 11

Ambrae Raulerson Piper F BL 13 2 14 1 14 1 Junior 12

Denise Rocawich Hannah 3.5 F CL 10 4 8 7 10 4 Junior 13

Melissa Hess Adam 2 M VIZ 9 4 9 4 9 4 Novice 14

Taden/Frank Middleton Molly 2 F GDOO 8 2 8 10 8 10 Novice 15

Candace Raulerson Adrian F YL 6 4 7 2 7 2 Novice 16

Denise Scanlon Mason 5 M GR 6 4 5 4 6 4 Novice 17

Corey McGonigle Mason 2 M YT 3 3 5 3 5 Novice 18

Susan Roche Dakotah 2 F BL/BC 2 4 2 4 Novice 19



FINALS
NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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ac

e

Frank/Taden Middleton Molly 2 F GDOO Jacksonville FL 9 7 10 10 Junior 1

Candace Raulerson Adrian F YL Jacksonville FL 6 4 8 Novice 2

Corey McGonigle Mason 2 M YT Jacksonville FL 3 4 3 8 Novice 3

Denise Scanlon Mason 5 M GR St. Simons Island GA 3 2 Novice 4

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Ambrae Raulerson Piper F BL Jacksonville FL 12 5 11 9 Junior 1

Denise Rocawich Hannah 3.5 F CL Brunswick GA 9 7 8 2 Novice 2

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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um
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.
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e

Bonnie Edmond Bodie 2.5 M KOOK Dade City FL 18 10 18 4 Sr. Elite 1

Ann & Dean Darreff Banjo 3.5 M BC/L Jacksonville FL 14 2 16 2 Senior 2

Joanna Dayton Kendra 5 F BL Jacksonville FL 15 9 16 Senior 3

Aaron Roe Yukon 2 M APBT Jacksonville FL 14 4 15 7 Senior 4

Adam & ChristineKane Lulu 1.6 F YL Jacksonville FL 15 7 14 8 Senior 4

Bonnie Edmond Rylee 6.5 F NSDTR Dade City FL 13 7 15 2 Senior 6

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog A

ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Jay & Joe Wojdyla Kira 1 F BSD-M Jacksonville FL 20 6 21 Master 1

Greg Jammes Rocky M YL Jacksonville FL 18 5 19 4 Sr. Elite 2

Kelly German Faith 2.8 M BSD-M Lake City FL 12 7 14 8 Junior 3
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